SGC February 2025 Trap

Event 1 - SINGLES

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 43
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STATE

IL
AZ

VA

NC

TN
TN
NC

SC

SC
NC
sC

MO

SC

NC
SC
8C
SC
NC
TN
NC

NC
NC
NC

sC
NC
SC
SC
sC
GA
NG
GA
FL

™
SC
NC
SC
TN

NC
OH
NC
NC

NAME

Brady J. Cox
Isabella M. Ricci

Jacob A, Van
Ness

Gragory A.
Rohinson

Jonah Wyait
Gabriel Overbay
Daniel L. Tollison

James Stephen
Conley

Doug E.
Stenback

Skyler Covil

Michael
Szoikiewicz

Ahren J.
Muehleisen

John
Pendergast, lli

Connor Bruning
Randall E. Griffin
Neil Alexander
Gary L. Olson
Jadyn W. Bramer
Lee Perry

Mason Littlefield

Johnny C.
Cantrell

Dennis L. Taylor

Robert D.
Schultz

Kazuo E. Gil
Leonard Cordell
Autumn Wall
Trinity K. Morris
Jackson Switzer
Rex Alan Wells
Lane Covil
Malia Beasley
Jacob Eifler
Emmett Capt
Steven J. Hallett
Daniel J. Berk
Chad Taylor
Joseph L. Trujillo
Taylor P. Deel
Bailie Young
Peyton Bentley
Nnah Rinns

ATA#

1512159
1933393

14156550

2116004

1770865
1776909
18592092

1315112

9402334
2214175
8506173

1771628

1779093

2213973
1512766
4800115
5725075
2414053
0313428
2213209

1853513
3801822
8004683

2301083
2110872
2068759
2073860
2517159
2303181
2215110
2210545
2216377
2409887
2301541
0921508
8303693
1628671
2412709
2218376

2517160
2509850

CAT

JG
JG

SBV

SRv

SRV

JG

JG
SRV
SRV
SRV

8J

SJ
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SRV
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8J
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95
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A
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96

95

g5
o4

92

91
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80
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95

89
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92
91

88

87
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20
89

89

88

87
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86
86
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84
84
83
83

82

80
77

72
70
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SGC February 2025 Trap
zvent 2 - HANDICAP

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 20

SQUAD

o A N =S s

= o WL N

N

S W AN W

POST
1

TR

i

W W= NN N

W - NN W

STATE
IL
SC
NC

SC

sC
TN

SC

NC

AZ
5C
TN
GA

NC

SC

SC
NC
NC
SC

SC
TN

NAME
Brady J. Cox
Chad Taylor
Leonard Cordell

Doug E.
Stenback

Trinlty K. Mortis
Jonah Wyatt

James Sigphen
Conley

Gregory A,
Robinson
Isabella M. Ricci

. Gary L. Olson

Lee Perry
Rex Alan Wells

Robert D.
Schultz

Michael
Szotkiewicz

Autumn Wall

Daniel L. Tollison
Dennis L. Taylor
Randall E. Griffin

John
Pendergast, Il

Joseph L. Trujillo

ATA#

1512159
8303693
2119872

9402334

2073860
1770865

1315112

2116004

1933393
5725075
0313428
2303181

8004683

8506173

2068759
1859292
3801822
1512766

1779093
1628671

CAT
JG

SRV

JG

SBvV .

SRV

JG
SRV

SRV

SRV.

JG

SRV
SRV

SBY

CLS/YRD
27.0
21.0
21.0

25.0

21,6
25.0

27.0

26.5
26.5
23.0
23.0
20.0

27.0

23.0

19.0
23.5
2b.5
19.0

240
230

{19.0 - 21.5)

86
84

84

79

77

72

(22,0 - 24.5)

80
80

78

76

A
68

(25.0 - 27.0)
92

84

83
83

81
81

79

73

TOTAL
92
86
84

84

84
83

83

81

81
80
80
79

79
78

77
76
73
72

71
68



SGC February 2025 Trap
Event 3 - DOUBLES

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 29
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STATE
I

TN
TN

VA

sC

NC
SC

3C

MO

NC
sC

SC

TN
NC
sC
FL

GA
TN
SC
sSC
8C
OH
NC
GA
NC
TX

NC
NC

NAME

Brady J. Cox
Isabella M. Ricci
Lee Perry
Jonah Wyall

Jacob A. Van
Ness

James Stephen
Conley

Daniel L. Tollison
Neil Alexander

Doug E.
Stenback

Ahren J.
Muehleisen

Dennis L. Taylor
Trinity K. Morris

John
Pendergast, 1l1

Joseph L. Trujilio
Connor Bruning
Gary L. Olson
Jacob Eifler
Malia Beasley
Gabriel Overbay
Jackson Switzer
Autumn Wall
Chad Taylor
Bailie Young
Peyton Bentley
Rex Alan Wells
Noah Riggs
Emmett Capt

Jackson
Medowell

Maggie Mccall

ATA#

1512159
1933393
0313428
1770865

1415550

1315112

1859292
4800115

9402334

1771628

3801822
2073860

1779093

1628671
2213973
5725075
2216377
2210545
1776900
2517159
2068759
8303693
2216376
2517160
2303181
2209850
2409887

2111032
2517161

SBY

SRV
SRV

JG
SRV

SBV
JG
SRV
JG
JG
JG
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AA
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98

93
89
89

85
83

83

GCLASS
Cc

88

85

82
81

80

73

67

CLASS
D

83

79
76

73
72
71
71
69

&7
66
65
64
62

45
36

TOTAL

08
93
89
89

88

85

85
83

83

83

82
81

80

79
76
73
73
72
71
71
69
67
67
66
65
64
82

45
36



3GC February 2025 Trap
Shoot High Gun Report

STATI
L

AZ,
TN
sC
5C
™
NC
sC
NC
5C
5C
SC
SC
GA
N
VA
NC
MO
SC
NC
8C
NC
NC
N
SC
SC
FL
GA
TX
OH
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
sC
NC
NC
SC
NC

NAME

BRADY I. COX
ISABELLA M, RICCI
JONAH WYATT

JAMES STEPIHEN CONLEY
DOUG E. STENBACK
LEE PERRY
DANIEL L. TOLLISON
TRINITY K. MORRIS
DENNIS L. TAYLOR
GARY L. OLSON

JOTIN PENDERGAST, IIT
CHAD TAYLOR
AUTUMN WALL

REX ALAN WELLS
JOSEPH L. TRUJILLO
JACOB A. VAN NESS
GREGORY A. ROBINSON
AHREN J. MUEHLEISEN
NEIL ALEXANDER
LEONARD CORDELL
MICHAEL SZOTKIEWICZ,
ROBERT D. SCHULTZ
CONNOR BRUNING
GABRIEL OVERBAY
RANDALL E. GRIFFIN
JACKSON SWITZER
JACOB EIFLER

MALIA BEASLEY
EMMETT CAPT

BAILIE YOUNG
PEYTON BENTLEY
NOAH RIGGS
JACKSON MCDOWELL
SKYLER COVIL
JADYN W. BRAMER
MAGGIE MCCALL
MASON LITTLEFIELD
JOHNNY C. CANTRELL
KAZUO E. GIL

LANE COVIL
DANIEL J. BERK
STEVEN J. HALLETT
TAYLOR P. DEEL

ATA#
1512159

1933393
1770865
1315112
9402334
0313428
1859292
2073860
3801822
5725075
1779093
8303693
2068759
2303181
1628671
1415550
2116004
1771628
4800115
2119872
8506173
8004683
2213973
1776909
1512766
2517159
2216377
2210545

2409887

2216376
2517160
2209850
2111032
2214175
2414053
2517161

2213209

1853513
2301083
2215110
0921508
2301541
2412709

CAT
IG
IG
G

SBYV

SRV

SRV
SRV

IG

SBY

SRV
IG
SRV

SRV

SRV
IG
G

SRV

G-

JG
IG

IG

JG
IG

)
JG
S¥

SI

SJ

SINGLES
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TOTAL
287

270
267
262
259
257
256
250
242
242
241
235
232
228
227
184
176
174
172
170
169
166
166
166
161
156
156
155
145
144
138
134
101
92
89
89
88
87
86
84
82
82
80



